11
156
157
EVOline® FlipTop
158158
Timeless design in solid
Stainless Steel.
International modules

option to compile an individual model according to your wishes.
For more information about
„How to order EVOline®“
See pages 160 - 161
Empty housing EVOline® FlipTop
SMALL***
for installation in countertops from
19 mm to 35 mm thick, Hinged lid
with end stop and rest point, Brush
strip or rubber lip
Black,
Installation dimension: 185 x 157 mm
Housing and cover
brushed Stainless Steel
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, Chrome
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, lacquered
9330 6370 0000
9330 8520 0000
9330 8530 0000
Empty housing EVOline® FlipTop
MEDIUM***
for installation in countertops
from 19 mm to 50 mm thick,
Hinged lid with end stop and rest
point, Brush strip or rubber lip
Black,
Installation dimension: 235 x 157 mm
Housing and cover
brushed Stainless Steel
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, Chrome
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, lacquered
9330 5990 0000
9330 6310 0000
9330 8540 0000
Empty housing EVOline® FlipTop
LARGE***
for installation in countertops from
19 mm to 50 mm thick, Hinged lid
with end stop and rest point,
Brush strip or rubber lip
Black,
Installation dimension: 335 x 157 mm
Housing and cover
brushed Stainless Steel
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, Chrome
Housing and cover
Stainless Steel, lacquered
9330 5980 0000
9330 6300 0000
9330 8550 0000
Article Picture Specification Type
EVOline® FlipTop Individual
*** available on demand, please ask for delivery times 2) Appropriate socket types for international
requirements can be found on page 203
Schulte Elektrotechnik
GmbH & Co. KG
Postfach 2732/2708
D-58477 Lüdenscheid
Jüngerstraße 21
D-58515 Lüdenscheid
Telefon +49 (0) 23 51 / 94 81-0
Telefax  +49 (0) 23 51 / 4 26 58